406 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
SERIES
ST
ST
Step Light
APPLICATION:
For concrete use only
BODY:

ST702
ST703
Ordering Guide     Example: ST7BX-2X15-120-ST701-WH
FINISH
WH
BK
BZ
SN
AL
- White
- Black
- Bronze
- Satin Nickel
- Satin Aluminum
HOUSING TYPE/WATTAGE
INCANDESCENT
ST7BX-2X15-120V
ST7BX-2X25-120V
ST7BX-2X18-12V*
- 30W T7 DC BAYONET
- 50W T8 DC BAYONET
- 36W T6 DC BAYONET
CFL
ST7BX-7-120V
ST7BX-9-120V
ST7BX-13-120V
- 7W CFL 2 PINS
- 9W CFL 2 PINS
- 13W CFL 2 PINS
ST7BX-2X15-120
STEP LIGHT SERIES
ST701 / ST702 / ST703